-43kg

-46kg

-50kg

-55kg

-60kg
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GERLACH, Lucas
GOETHE, Sebastian
Pachel, Florian
Fiedler, Richard
Brehm, Jonas
Schéadlich, Florian
OTTO, Robin
Hallbauer, Toni

GUBERT, Thomas
Haubold, Luis

Legler, Mathias
Gehkaev, Bashir

Miiller, Maximilian
Hennebach, Emil-Johann
TRINKAUS, Leo
Schillinger, Peter

Kirchhoff, Felix
Takajew, Salman
ENGELBRECHT, Maik
Jager, Kevin
Dobberkau, John
Krostitz, Brian

Guhlke, Marco
BACHMANN, Carl- Max

Edelmann, Marcus
Flache, Jonas
NAGLER, Jens
HAMANN, Philipp
MATZKE, Julian
Itagaki, Enzo

Fricke, Charlie
Gehkaev, Zelimkhan

KROLL, Luis-Miguel
Kirsten, Charlie
Lidke, Johannes
Ben Haddou, Omar
SCHELER, Sascha
Hahnel, Tobias
Awwadeh, Omar
Brehm, Simon

MDEM U17 mannlich 2012

JClJena

Erfurter Judo Club

JCL

JC Gornau

BSV Wanzleben

SV Halle

Kempo Wutha Farnroda
CPSV

KSV Budokan Heiligenstadt
Chemnitzer PSV

JC Leipzig

SV Halle

SV Leipziger Lowen

JC Leipzig

PSV Weimar

SAMA Budo Kai

JV lppon Rodewisch

SV Halle

Erfurter Judo Club

VfB Germania Halberstadt
JV lppon Rodewisch

PSV 05 Kothen

Judokan Schkeuditz

PSV Weimar

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
PSV Meiningen
Erfurter Judo Club
BZ Wartburgkreis
PSV Gardelegen
BSV Wanzleben
SV Halle

Erfurter Judo Club
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

JCL

BZ Wartburgkreis
SV Einheit Altenburg
SG Motor Halle

BSV Wanzleben

97
97
97
98
98
98

97
98
98
98
98
98
97

97
96
98
97
98
98
96
98

96
96
97
96
97
97
96
96

97
96
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96
96
96
98
96
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TH
SN
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ST
TH
SN

TH
SN
SN
ST
SN
SN
TH
ST

SN
ST
TH
ST
SN
ST
SN
TH

SN
SN
TH
TH
TH
ST
ST
ST

TH
SN
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SN
ST
ST



-66kg

-73kg

-81kg

-90kg

+90kg
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Thiem, Niklas
Miiller, Nils-Robin
Kreusch, Lutz
Kuhn, Martin
RICHTER, Leon
Volkenand, Eric
Illinger, Dominic
Kramer, Steven

Rauch, Lukas
Uniewski, Robert
Schneider, Martin
Reuter, Jens
Kirchner, Christoph
Singer, Pascal
MUHLICHEN, Josef
Fischer, Erik

Pink, Philip
Sieland, Eric
PLOCK, Jonas
Strube, Constantin
MARTIN, Arne
Zienau, Peter,
REISSIG,Marco
Martin, Alexander

Schiedung, Meo
SCHONEFELDT, Dominik
Blenke, Paul

HAHN, Alexander
STAPPERT, Robin
Goldammer, Till
ULLRICH, Sven
Ebersbach, Eddie
BRANDAU, David

BOCK, Sebastian
Ueberberg, Krystian
Salomo, Constantin
Rohr, Marcel

Ganz, Alexander
Sand, Nico

Bzyl, Maximilian

JC Leipzig

JC Leipzig

JCRBS 1991 Leipzig
1. Schénebecker JC
PSV Weimar

PSV Mansfelder Land
BSV Wanzleben

HSG Zittau

JC Leipzig

JC Leipzig

1. Dessauer JC

FSV Magdeburg

1. Quedlinburger JC
JV lppon Rodewisch
Kodokan Erfurt

PSV Eisenach

JV Grimma

VfB Germ. Halberstadt
Kodokan Erfurt

JC Halle

SV 1883 Schwarza

JC Crimmitschau

TSV Germ. Neustadt
JV lppon Rodewisch

JC Halle

Budokan Sonneberg
VB Germ. Halberstadt
Kodokan Erfurt

PSV Weimar

TSV 1862 Schildau

TSV Germania Neustadt
JC Leipzig

Kempo Wutha Farnroda

PSV Schmélin

JV Gorlitz

Havelberger WSV

BSC Motor Rochlitz
HSG Turbine Zittau

TSV Tangermiinde
Delitzscher Sportfiichse

96
96
96
97
96
96
97
98

96
96
96
96
97
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96
96

96
97
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96
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96
97
96

96
96
97
96
96
97
96
98
96

95
97
97
98
97
96
96

SN
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SN
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